
U23 Vladimir Mažuranić Memorial
25. ožujka 2023. - 11:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 1140 23.6.2002.
2 HUBNER Alexander AUT 1135 19.5.2004.
3 KAIN Martin AUT 315 11.4.1999.
4 LECHNER Moritz AUT 101 13.4.2000.
5 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 1187 5.7.2006.
6 PECHER Nikolaus AUT 27.9.2005.
7 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 1231 2.12.2001.
8 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 131 11.1.1990.
9 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 8.10.1999.
10 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 1182 23.2.2000.
11 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 1086 26.2.2002.
12 SCHUBERT Max AUT 324 8.3.2001.
13 BOZIC Jakov CRO 1.1.2009.
14 BUBLIC Luka CRO 1313 23.2.2006.
15 FILES Petar CRO 44 26.7.1997.
16 GOJAK Antonio CRO 264 1.1.2000.
17 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 108 28.5.1990.
18 LASIC Vigo CRO 1147 5.11.2004.
19 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 1019 1.1.2003.
20 LIMOV Darko CRO 1.1.1970.
21 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 1226 1.1.2004.
22 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 175 23.4.2002.
23 VLASIC Damjan CRO 1192 25.9.2005.
24 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 163 6.8.2002.
25 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN 1223 12.1.2001.
26 GUENNOU Louis GBR 320 23.10.2001.
27 BADAR Krisztian HUN 1104 30.11.2007.
28 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 1092 11.8.2003.
29 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 1153 23.9.2003.
30 GIACCHETTI Jetmir ITA 1233 13.7.2003.
31 MORO Giovanbattista ITA 13.1.2004.
32 PAOLETTI Alberto ITA 8.12.2005.
33 ZANARDO Andrea ITA 11.1.2005.
34 WAKIM Philippe LBN 152 6.3.2000.
35 JANS-KOHNEKE Teun NED 188 3.12.2000.
36 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 1139 2.8.2002.
37 SNIJDER Ivo NED 22.3.2000.
38 ZOONS Axel NED 2.8.2001.
39 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1287 7.8.2000.
40 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 1214 3.5.2000.
41 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 1285 16.4.2003.
42 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO 13.7.2003.
43 KREIZIGER Luka SLO 1.1.2005.
44 STARC Luka SLO 28.5.1998.
45 CUK Veljko SRB 129 26.1.2000.
46 BRUNNER Remi SUI 172 13.9.2001.
47 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 238 1.1.2004.
48 PIRK Akos SVK 555 1.1.2004.



Pools of 6 and 7
38 (79,17% of 48) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FILES Petar CRO 44
2 LECHNER Moritz AUT 101
3 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 108
4 CUK Veljko SRB 129
5 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 131
6 WAKIM Philippe LBN 152
7 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 163
8 BRUNNER Remi SUI 172
9 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 175
10 JANS-KOHNEKE Teun NED 188
11 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 238
12 GOJAK Antonio CRO 264
13 KAIN Martin AUT 315
14 GUENNOU Louis GBR 320
15 SCHUBERT Max AUT 324
16 PIRK Akos SVK 555
17 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 1019
18 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 1086
19 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 1092
20 BADAR Krisztian HUN 1104
21 HUBNER Alexander AUT 1135
22 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 1139
23 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 1140
24 LASIC Vigo CRO 1147
25 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 1153
26 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 1182
27 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 1187
28 VLASIC Damjan CRO 1192
29 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 1214
30 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN 1223
31 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 1226
32 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 1231
33 GIACCHETTI Jetmir ITA 1233
34 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 1285
35 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1287
36 BUBLIC Luka CRO 1313
37 ARDEBILI Emad Seyed SLO
38 SNIJDER Ivo NED
39 LIMOV Darko CRO
40 PAOLETTI Alberto ITA
41 KREIZIGER Luka SLO
42 MORO Giovanbattista ITA
43 PECHER Nikolaus AUT
44 ZOONS Axel NED
45 STARC Luka SLO
46 BOZIC Jakov CRO
47 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT
48 ZANARDO Andrea ITA
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Strip 1

11:30

Referee(s):

CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

SCHUBERT Max AUT

MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT

CIOBANICA Andrei ROU

FILES Petar CRO

ZOONS Axel NED

MORO Giovanbattista ITA

Strip 2

11:30

Referee(s):

POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

KAIN Martin AUT

STARC Luka SLO

PAOLETTI Alberto ITA

LECHNER Moritz AUT

VLASIC Damjan CRO

PIRK Akos SVK

HEISKARI Ilmari FIN

Strip 3

11:30

Referee(s):

FIJOLIC Vedran (CRO)

KOMSIC Ivan CRO

GOJAK Antonio CRO

SCHIEBEL Paul AUT

SCHAUER Moritz AUT

GIACCHETTI Jetmir ITA

SNIJDER Ivo NED



Strip 4

11:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

PROSOLI Lovro CRO

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT

CUK Veljko SRB

GAI Antonio Roman ITA

Strip 5

11:30

Referee(s):

LI Leo (CRO)

LIMOV Darko CRO

LASIC Vigo CRO

PLANCKH Niclas AUT

JANS-KOHNEKE Teun NED

CIABATTI Francesco ITA

KREIZIGER Luka SLO

Strip 6

11:30

Referee(s):

SKELJO Filip (CRO)

BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT

WAKIM Philippe LBN

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

ZANARDO Andrea ITA

BADAR Krisztian HUN

PAVEL Gabriel ROU

Strip 7

11:30

Referee(s):

SAKAC Tia (CRO)

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU

HUBNER Alexander AUT

BRUNNER Remi SUI

BUBLIC Luka CRO

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

JOEMRATI Ashwan NED
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T ZANARDO Andrea ITA 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
1T JANS-KOHNEKE Teun NED 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 CUK Veljko SRB 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 SCHUBERT Max AUT 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
6 LECHNER Moritz AUT 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
7 FILES Petar CRO 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
8 WAKIM Philippe LBN 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
9 BRUNNER Remi SUI 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
10 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
11 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
12 KAIN Martin AUT 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
13 PAOLETTI Alberto ITA 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
14 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
15 GOJAK Antonio CRO 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
16 HUBNER Alexander AUT 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
17 LASIC Vigo CRO 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
18 LIMOV Darko CRO 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
19 ZOONS Axel NED 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
20 GIACCHETTI Jetmir ITA 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
21 PIRK Akos SVK 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
22 VLASIC Damjan CRO 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
23 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 2 0,40 17 15 +2 Advanced
24T SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
24T FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
26 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
27 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
28 SNIJDER Ivo NED 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
29 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
30 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
31 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
32 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
33 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Advanced
34 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
35 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
36 BADAR Krisztian HUN 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Advanced
37 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Advanced
38 STARC Luka SLO 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Advanced
39 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
40 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
41 BUBLIC Luka CRO 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
42T MORO Giovanbattista ITA 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
42T KREIZIGER Luka SLO 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 FILES Petar CRO 26.7.1997.
2 CUK Veljko SRB 26.1.2000.
3T LESKOVAC Janko CRO 1.1.2003.
3T FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 1.1.2004.
5 ZANARDO Andrea ITA 11.1.2005.
6 SCHUBERT Max AUT 8.3.2001.
7 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 23.4.2002.
8 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 8.10.1999.
9 LECHNER Moritz AUT 13.4.2000.
10 WAKIM Philippe LBN 6.3.2000.
11 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 28.5.1990.
12 KAIN Martin AUT 11.4.1999.
13 PAOLETTI Alberto ITA 8.12.2005.
14 HUBNER Alexander AUT 19.5.2004.
15 LIMOV Darko CRO 1.1.1970.
16 ZOONS Axel NED 2.8.2001.
17 JANS-KOHNEKE Teun NED 3.12.2000.
18 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 6.8.2002.
19 BRUNNER Remi SUI 13.9.2001.
20 GAI Antonio Roman ITA 23.9.2003.
21 GOJAK Antonio CRO 1.1.2000.
22 LASIC Vigo CRO 5.11.2004.
23 GIACCHETTI Jetmir ITA 13.7.2003.
24 PIRK Akos SVK 1.1.2004.
25 VLASIC Damjan CRO 25.9.2005.
26 CIABATTI Francesco ITA 11.8.2003.
27 SCHIEBEL Paul AUT 26.2.2002.
28 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 3.5.2000.
29 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 2.8.2002.
30 SNIJDER Ivo NED 22.3.2000.
31 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23.6.2002.
32 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 23.2.2000.
33 PLANCKH Niclas AUT 2.12.2001.
34 MELOT DE BEAUREGARD Matisse AUT 5.7.2006.
35 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 16.4.2003.
36 BADAR Krisztian HUN 30.11.2007.
37 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 7.8.2000.
38 STARC Luka SLO 28.5.1998.
39 HEISKARI Ilmari FIN 12.1.2001.
40 PROSOLI Lovro CRO 1.1.2004.
41 BUBLIC Luka CRO 23.2.2006.
42T MORO Giovanbattista ITA 13.1.2004.
42T KREIZIGER Luka SLO 1.1.2005.
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHRISTEN Roman GER 00691006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIJOLIC Vedran CRO 00698626 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LI Leo CRO 00835976 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POTAPENKO Denys UKR 00830153 Ref: 1
SAKAC Tia CRO 00847980 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO 00743040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALICSEK Peter HUN 00003209 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 48
Total participants: 43
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 14

AUT: 12 participants
CRO: 11 participants
ITA: 6 participants
NED: 4 participants
ROU: 3 participants
SLO: 3 participants
SVK: 2 participants
GBR: 1 participants
SUI: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants
LBN: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants
HUN: 1 participants


